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Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 21-Jun 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

"p" Arm# Call Name
04 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 4001 Bacc
Sun 4002 Moet
Sat 4003 Bug
Fri Sat Sun 4004 Lance
Fri Sat Sun 4005 Logun
Fri Sat Sun 4006 Sam
Sun 4007 Caper
08 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun L] 8001 Lee Loo
Sat Sun 8002 Reno
Fri Sat Sun [] 8003 Wally
Sun [] 8004 Shooter
Fri Sat L] 8005 Paisley
Sat Sun [] 8006 Saffron
Fri Sat Sun 8007 Bug
Sat Sun 8009 Scout
Sun 8010 Ted
Fri Sat Sun [] 8011 Scout
12 inch jump height
Sat [ 1201 Pirch
Fri Sat Sun L] 12001 Yeti
Fri Sat Sun 12002 Bentley
Fri Sat Sun 12003 Nikki
Sat Sun 12004 Todd
Fri Sat Sun [] 12005 Burst
Fri Sun L] 12006 Dig It!
Sat Sun 12007 Delilah
Sat Sun [] 12008 lzzy
Fri Sat 12009 Loki
Sat 12010 chevy
Fri Sun L] 12011 Pirch
Sun [] 12012 Spice
Fri Sun 12013 Monkey Joe
Sun 12014 Charlie
Sat Sun 12015 Skipper
Fri Sat Sun 12016 Zoey
Fri Sat Sun 12017 Barney
Fri Sun 12018 Annie
Fri Sat Sun [] 12019 Boo Weekly
Fri Sun [] 12020 Sparky

Chinese Crested

Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Norwich Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Chinese Crested

Pug

Toy Fox Terrier

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Poodle

Chinese Crested

Miniature Schnauzer

Chinese Crested

Poodle Miniature

Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Chinese Crested

Poodle Miniature
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature Schnauzer

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle Miniature

Border Collie

Chinese Crested

Russell Terrier

7

Pam Metzger
Christine Burton
Marian Drake
Dana Ryan
Bob Hodge
Mike Erlanson
Christine Burton
10

Patti Keating
Amy Masterson
Sharon Kihara
Christine Burton
Deborah Wachter
Karen Laramay
Beverly Silverman
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Sue lavello
Patti Keating

21

Francine Markow
Patty Wiedeman
Ronda Harvey
Jeanette lvie

Kim Simons

Pam Metzger
Nancy Lewis
Kathy Vanderlinden
Chantell Stanek
Carol Blair

Terrie Rodman
Francine Markow
Sue lavello

Naci Berkoz
Petra Kearney
Sue Guzenske
Patti Keating
Ronda Harvey
Naci Berkoz
Patty Wiedeman
Nancy Lewis



16

Sat

Fri

Fri Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri

Sun

20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

inch jump height

16002
16003
16004
L] 16005
16006
L] 16007
16008
L] 16009
16010
16011
16012
L] 16013
16014
L] 16015
16016
16017
L] 16018
16019
L] 16020
L] 16021
[] 16022
L] 16023
16024
16025
16026
[] 16027
16028
L] 16029
16030
inch jump height
L] 20001
L] 20002
[] 20003
L] 20004
20005
L] 20006
L] 20007
[] 20008
20009
L] 20010
L] 20011
L] 20012
20013
L] 20014
L] 20016

Iris
Rocket
Faith
Ransom
Teak
Banksy
Elton
Josey
Cody
Tease
Raven
Dylan
Riley
Teddy
Trix
Kyon
Sami
scout
Emma
Zasu
Ember
Jaxson
Kody
Busy
Cecllia
Brie
Wren
Gideon
Hank

Twistie
Mr. Quinn
Capri
lzzy
Yarra
True
Doppler
Rain
Blade
Jazzy
Spyder
Koda
Cooper
Tripper
Duane O

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Manchester Terrier

Border Collie

Poodle

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Smooth Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Shiba Inu

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Whippet

German Shorthaired Pointer
Border Collie

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Samoyed

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

29

Susan Cucura
Nancy Graczyk
Jacqueline Kim Allred
Tabitha Teutsch
Margie Hanlon
Naci Berkoz
Julia Wolfe
Cheri Stone
Mark Stone
Sharon Shilkoff
Carole Ferlazzo
Annette Ankele
Julie Bartak
Carol Blair
Denise Roteman
Linda Finco
Jeanette lvie
Cathy Straits
Patti Voyles
Miki Shannon
Julie Henry
Barbara Muskin
Nancy Graczyk
Susan Cucura
Julia Wolfe
Margie Hanlon
Diane Legere-Jump
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Vee Balma

34

Denise Roteman
George Stupar
Julie Bartak
Stephanie Nishimoto
Cynthia Binder
Terri Lowe

Katrina Landis
Marla Cooper
Margie Hanlon
Nancy Gills
Christine Coleman
Alex Uhl

Darlene Jay
Debbie Wade

Janet Brown



Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
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20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20033
20034
20036
20047

inch jump height

oo« o

24001
24002
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009

Delta
Fusion
Willow
Clara
Ash
Bucky
Scorch
Ukon
Opus
Sal
Harpy
Finley
Freddie
Nali
Sloan
Tobin
Zooom
Zuma
Raven

Maverick
Cooper
Beam
Sabine
Tonka
Sterling
Dare
Maui

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Irish Water Spaniel

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Collie

Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Vizsla

Barbet

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Rottweiler

Labrador Retriever

German Wirehaired Pointer
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Giant Schnauzer
Weimaraner

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Joanne Hyun
Ann Grimes
Nancy Graczyk
Sally Lewis
JoAnn Borchard
Rebecca Kahn
Lori Barbee
Cynthia Binder
Curt Uritz
Kathleen Baushke
Jessica Vetter
Dina Wang
Vee Balma
Jessica Vetter
Jamie Walton
Denise Roteman
George Stupar
Julie Bartak
Frances Mistler
8

Billy Bell

Erin Zimmer

Kara Trummel
Cynthia Binder
Michelle Kiernan
Lori Barbee
Janelle Fuchigami
Joanne Sato



Open I

"p" Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 21-Jun 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

08

Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Sat

Sat Sun
24

Sat
Sat Sun

inch jump height

8012

[] 8013
inch jump height

L] 16031

L] 16032

[] 16033
inch jump height

L] 20037

L] 20038

[] 20039

20040

L] 20041
inch jump height

[] 24010

[] 24011

Norina
Daisy

Felony
Gem
Kali

Maeve
Trace
Beck
Julep
Curry

Zeus
River

Border Terrier
Papillon

Australian Shepherd
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Standard Schnauzer

Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Weimaraner

Golden Retriever

Weimaraner
German Shorthaired Pointer

2
Alan lzumi
sharon Minerva
3

Lisa Dunah
Stewart Vanderlinden
Julie Henry

5

Carole Ferlazzo

Jeff Junp

Cathy Straits

Ninkey Dalton

Roxanne Stevenson
2

Karen Beisch
Katrina Landis



Novice I

"p" Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 21-Jun 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat
Sun

inch jump height

L] 12021
[] 12022
L] 12023
L] 12024
inch jump height
[] 16034
L] 16035
inch jump height
L] 20042
20043
L] 20044
L] 20045
20046
inch jump height
L] 24012
L] 24013

Ruthless
Blue
Oliver
Jules

Buzz
Flair

Teagan
Landen
Echo
Yazoo
Bowie

Roxanne
Bentley

Rat Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Miniature American Shepherd

Keeshond
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Golden Retriever
Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Berger Picard
Golden Retriever

4
Michelle Kiernan
Tom West
Sandra Mills
Pauline Klein

2

Edward Tyler
Penny Scott-Fox
5

Linda Finco
Dina Wang
Kaylee Von Eschen
Vee Balma
Kerstin Ullman
2

Beverly Wein
James Stevens
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04

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

08

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
12

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

16

Sat

=
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Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007

inch jump height

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8009
8010
8011

inch jump height

1201
12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020

inch jump height

16002

Bacc
Moet
Bug
Lance
Logun
Sam
Caper

Lee Loo
Reno
Wally
Shooter
Paisley
Saffron
Bug
Scout
Ted
Scout

Pirch

Yeti

Bentley
NikKki

Todd

Burst

Dig It!

Izzy

Loki

chevy

Pirch

Spice
Monkey Joe
Charlie
Skipper
Zoey
Barney
Annie

Boo Weekly
Sparky

Iris

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 21-Jun 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Chinese Crested

Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Norwich Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon

Chinese Crested

Pug

Toy Fox Terrier

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Poodle

Chinese Crested

Miniature Schnauzer

Chinese Crested

Poodle Miniature

Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Chinese Crested

Poodle Miniature

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature Schnauzer

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle Miniature

Border Collie

Chinese Crested

Russell Terrier

Portuguese Water Dog

Pam Metzger
Christine Burton
Marian Drake
Dana Ryan
Bob Hodge
Mike Erlanson
Christine Burton
10
Patti Keating
Amy Masterson
Sharon Kihara
Christine Burton
Deborah Wachter
Karen Laramay
Beverly Silverman
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Sue lavello
Patti Keating
20
Francine Markow
Patty Wiedeman
Ronda Harvey
Jeanette Ivie
Kim Simons
Pam Metzger
Nancy Lewis
Chantell Stanek
Carol Blair
Terrie Rodman
Francine Markow
Sue lavello
Naci Berkoz
Petra Kearney
Sue Guzenske
Patti Keating
Ronda Harvey
Naci Berkoz
Patty Wiedeman
Nancy Lewis

30
Susan Cucura



Fri

Fri Sun

Fri Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri

Sun

20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun

16003
16004
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20016
20017
20018
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Rocket
Faith
Faith
Ransom
Teak
Banksy
Elton
Josey
Cody
Tease
Raven
Dylan
Riley
Teddy
Trix
Kyon
Sami
scout
Emma
Zasu
Ember
Jaxson
Kody
Busy
Cecllia
Brie
Wren
Gideon
Hank

Twistie
Mr. Quinn
Capri
lzzy
Yarra
True
Doppler
Rain
Blade
Jazzy
Spyder
Koda
Cooper
Tripper
Duane O
Delta
Fusion

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Manchester Terrier

Border Collie

Poodle

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Smooth Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Shiba Inu

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

German Shepherd Dog
Whippet

German Shorthaired Pointer
Border Collie

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Samoyed

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Nancy Graczyk
Jacqueline Kim Allred
Jacqueline Kim Allred
Tabitha Teutsch
Margie Hanlon
Naci Berkoz
Julia Wolfe
Cheri Stone
Mark Stone
Sharon Shilkoff
Carole Ferlazzo
Annette Ankele
Julie Bartak
Carol Blair
Denise Roteman
Linda Finco
Jeanette Ivie
Cathy Straits
Patti Voyles
Miki Shannon
Julie Henry
Barbara Muskin
Nancy Graczyk
Susan Cucura
Julia Wolfe
Margie Hanlon
Diane Legere-Jump
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Vee Balma

35
Denise Roteman
George Stupar
Julie Bartak
Stephanie Nishimoto
Cynthia Binder
Terri Lowe
Katrina Landis
Marla Cooper
Margie Hanlon
Nancy Gills
Christine Coleman
Alex Uhl
Darlene Jay
Debbie Wade
Janet Brown
Joanne Hyun
Ann Grimes



Fri

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

24

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20033
20034
20036
20047
24005
inch jump height

24001
24002
24004
24006
24007
24008
24009
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Willow
Clara
Ash
Bucky
Scorch
Ukon
Opus
Sal
Harpy
Finley
Freddie
Nali
Sloan
Tobin
Zooom
Zuma
Raven
Sabine

Maverick
Cooper
Beam
Tonka
Sterling
Dare
Maui

Australian Shepherd
Irish Water Spaniel
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Collie

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Vizsla

Barbet

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Rottweiler
German Shepherd Dog

Labrador Retriever

German Wirehaired Pointer

Border Collie
Giant Schnauzer
Weimaraner
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Nancy Graczyk
Sally Lewis
JoAnn Borchard
Rebecca Kahn
Lori Barbee
Cynthia Binder
Curt Uritz
Kathleen Baushke
Jessica Vetter
Dina Wang
Vee Balma
Jessica Vetter
Jamie Walton
Denise Roteman
George Stupar
Julie Bartak
Frances Mistler
Cynthia Binder
7
Billy Bell
Erin Zimmer
Kara Trummel
Michelle Kiernan
Lori Barbee
Janelle Fuchigami
Joanne Sato



Open I

"p" Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 21-Jun 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

08

Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

24

Sat

inch jump height

8012
[] 8013
inch jump height
12007
[] 12023
inch jump height
[] 16031
[] 16032
[] 16033
[] 16034
inch jump height
[] 20037
[] 20038
[] 20039
20040
[] 20041
[] 20045

inch jump height
L] 24010

Norina
Daisy

Delilah
Oliver

Felony
Gem
Kali
Buzz

Maeve
Trace
Beck
Julep
Curry
Yazoo

Zeus

Border Terrier
Papillon

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Standard Schnauzer
Keeshond

Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Weimaraner

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Weimaraner

Alan lzumi
sharon Minerva

2
Kathy Vanderlinden
Sandra Mills

4
Lisa Dunah
Stewart Vanderlinden
Julie Henry
Edward Tyler

6
Carole Ferlazzo
Jeff Junp
Cathy Straits
Ninkey Dalton
Roxanne Stevenson
Vee Balma

1
Karen Beisch



Novice I

"p Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 21-Jun 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

16

Sat Sun
Sat

20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sat
Sun

inch jump height

L] 12021

L] 12022

[] 12024
inch jump height

L] 16035

[] 16036
inch jump height

[ 20042

20043

L] 20044

20046
inch jump height

L] 24011

L] 24012

L] 24013

Ruthless
Blue
Jules

Flair
Carly

Teagan
Landen
Echo
Bowie

River
Roxanne
Bentley

Rat Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Miniature American Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever
Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

German Shorthaired Pointer
Berger Picard
Golden Retriever

Michelle Kiernan
Tom West
Pauline Klein

2
Penny Scott-Fox
Sharon

4
Linda Finco
Dina Wang
Kaylee Von Eschen
Kerstin Ullman

3
Katrina Landis
Beverly Wein
James Stevens



‘ CO m bl N ed J HS I Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 21-Jun 23)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

remirm ittt et ettt b LS ettt ekttt s e s msr et e e
04 inch jump height 1
Fri Novice 4008 Tuggerz Pomeranian Nancy Lewis
08 inch jump height 4
Sat Ex/Mst L] 8001 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti Keating
Sat Ex/Mst 8002 Reno Pug Amy Masterson
Sat Ex/Mst L] 8006 Saffron Pembroke Welsh Corgi Karen Laramay
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 8007 Bug All American Dog/Mixed Bree Beverly Silverman
12 inch jump height o)
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 12003 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie
Sat Ex/Mst 12007 Delilah Staffordshire Bull Terrier Kathy Vanderlinden
Sat Ex/Mst 12016 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti Keating
Fri Sat Novice 12025 Taylor Smooth Fox Terrier Annette Ankele
Fri Sat Novice 12026 Dallas Rat Terrier Catherine Clemente
Sat Ex/Mst L] 12008 lzzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell Stanek
Fri Ex/Mst L] 12020 Sparky Russell Terrier Nancy Lewis
Sat Novice [] 12021 Ruthless Rat Terrier Michelle Kiernan
16 inch jump height 14
Fri Ex/Mst 16003 Rocket Australian Shepherd Nancy Graczyk
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16005 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha Teutsch
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16009 Josey Australian Shepherd Cheri Stone
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16015 Teddy Keeshond Carol Blair
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16018 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 16020 Emma Keeshond Patti Voyles
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16021 Zasu Border Collie Miki Shannon
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16022 Ember Standard Schnauzer Julie Henry
Fri Ex/Mst [] 16029 Gideon Shiba Inu Lies| Tiefenthaler
Sat Open [] 16032 Gem Staffordshire Bull Terrier Stewart Vanderlinden
Fri Open L] 16038 Chainsaw Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Terry Simons
Sat Novice [] 16033 Kali Standard Schnauzer Julie Henry
Sat Novice [] 16035 Flair Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny Scott-Fox
Sat Novice L] 16036 Carly Golden Retriever Sharon
20 inch jump height 21
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 20005 Yarra German Shepherd Dog Cynthia Binder
Sat Ex/Mst 20022 Bucky Australian Shepherd Rebecca Kahn
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 20028 Finley Collie Dina Wang
Sat Ex/Mst 20047 Raven Rottweiler Frances Mistler
Fri Sat Novice 20043 Landen Collie Dina Wang
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 20003 Capri All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie Bartak
Fri Sat Ex/Mst ] 20004 lzzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie Nishimoto
Sat Ex/Mst L] 20006 True Whippet Terri Lowe
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 20007 Doppler German Shorthaired Pointer  Katrina Landis
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 20010 Jazzy Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Gills



Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri
Sat
Fri
Fri Sat
Fri
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
24
Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri
Sat
Fri Sat
Sat

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Open

Open

Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Novice
Novice
Novice

oo oon

Ooooggogn

20014
20016
20017
20019
20020
20021
20036
20011
20037
20041
20012

24001
24006
24008
24009
24002
24004
24011
24012

Tripper
Duane O
Delta
Willow
Clara
Ash
Zuma
Spyder
Maeve
Curry
Koda

Maverick
Tonka
Dare
Maui
Cooper
Beam
River
Roxanne

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Irish Water Spaniel

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Flat-Coated Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

Giant Schnauzer

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

German Wirehaired Pointer
Border Collie

German Shorthaired Pointer
Berger Picard

Debbie Wade
Janet Brown
Joanne Hyun
Nancy Graczyk
Sally Lewis

JoAnn Borchard
Julie Bartak
Christine Coleman
Carole Ferlazzo
Roxanne Stevenson
Alex Uhl

Billy Bell

Michelle Kiernan
Janelle Fuchigami
Joanne Sato

Erin Zimmer

Kara Trummel
Katrina Landis
Beverly Wein



T2B |

"p Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 21-Jun 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Sun

08

Sun

Fri Sun
Fri

Fri Sun
12

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
16

Fri

Sun

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Fri

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Fri

20

Sun

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri

Sun

Fri Sun
Sun
Sun

Fri

Sun

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun

inch jump height
4008

inch jump height
8002
[] 8003
[] 8005
8007

inch jump height
12003
12007
12008
12014
12020
12021
12026

height
16003
16005
16017
16018
16022
16029
16032
16033
16035
16037
16038

inch jump height
20006
20007
20010
20011
20012
20014
20016
20017
20019
20020
20025
20028
20037
20043

IO ORI &I R

inch jum

©

OO0 ds R

OO0 oO0ooonon

Tuggerz

Reno
Wally
Paisley
Bug

NikKki
Delilah
lzzy
Charlie
Sparky
Ruthless
Dallas

Rocket
Ransom
Kyon
Sami
Ember
Gideon
Gem
Kali
Flair
Sophi
Chainsaw

True
Doppler
Jazzy
Spyder
Koda
Tripper
Duane O
Delta
Willow
Clara
Opus
Finley
Maeve
Landen

Pomeranian

Pug

Toy Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Miniature American Shepherd
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Russell Terrier

Rat Terrier

Rat Terrier

Australian Shepherd
Manchester Terrier

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer

Shiba Inu

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Standard Schnauzer

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Manchester Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Whippet

German Shorthaired Pointer
Portuguese Water Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Irish Water Spaniel
Australian Shepherd

Collie

Labrador Retriever

Collie

Nancy Lewis

4
Amy Masterson
Sharon Kihara
Deborah Wachter
Beverly Silverman

7
Jeanette lvie
Kathy Vanderlinden
Chantell Stanek
Petra Kearney
Nancy Lewis
Michelle Kiernan
Catherine Clemente

11
Nancy Graczyk
Tabitha Teutsch
Linda Finco
Jeanette Ivie
Julie Henry
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Stewart Vanderlinden
Julie Henry
Penny Scott-Fox
Michelle Kiernan
Terry Simons

15
Terri Lowe
Katrina Landis
Nancy Gills
Christine Coleman
Alex Uhl
Debbie Wade
Janet Brown
Joanne Hyun
Nancy Graczyk
Sally Lewis
Curt Uritz
Dina Wang
Carole Ferlazzo
Dina Wang



Fri Sun
24
Sun
Fri
Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun

20047

inch jump height

]

Oododn

24001
24002
24004
24006
24008
24009
24011

Raven

Maverick
Cooper
Beam
Tonka
Dare
Maui
River

Rottweiler

Labrador Retriever

German Wirehaired Pointer
Border Collie

Giant Schnauzer

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

German Shorthaired Pointer

Frances Mistler

7
Billy Bell
Erin Zimmer
Kara Trummel
Michelle Kiernan
Janelle Fuchigami
Joanne Sato
Katrina Landis



Premier I

Height
Card
On-File

Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 21-Jun 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

04

Fri
08

Sat

Fri Sat
Fri

12

Fri Sat
Fri

Sat

Fri

16

Fri

Fri

Fri Sat
Sat
Sat

20

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
24

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat

inch jump height

4004
inch jump height
8001
8005
8008
inch jump height
12003
12013
12016
12018
inch jump height
16007
16012
16018
16021
20007
inch jump height
20010
L] 20014
20016
20017
20022
20025
20035
20040
20047
inch jump height
24006
24008

24010

Lance

Lee Loo
Paisley
Andy

NikKki
Monkey Joe
Zoey
Annie

Banksy
Raven
Sami
Zasu
Doppler

Jazzy
Tripper
Duane O
Delta
Bucky
Opus
Sandy
Julep
Raven

Tonka
Dare
Zeus

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Chinese Crested
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Poodle

Labrador Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

German Shorthaired Pointer

Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Weimaraner

Rottweiler

Giant Schnauzer
Labrador Retriever
Weimaraner

1
Dana Ryan

3
Patti Keating
Deborah Wachter
Mike Erlanson

4

Jeanette Ivie

Naci Berkoz

Patti Keating

Naci Berkoz
5

Naci Berkoz

Carole Ferlazzo

Jeanette Ivie

Miki Shannon

Katrina Landis
9

Nancy Gills
Debbie Wade
Janet Brown
Joanne Hyun
Rebecca Kahn
Curt Uritz
Eileen Kickish
Ninkey Dalton
Frances Mistler
3

Michelle Kiernan
Janelle Fuchigami
Karen Beisch



Premier I

Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles (Jun 21-Jun 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

08

Fri

Fri

Sun

12

Sun

Fri Sun
Fri

Fri Sun
16

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

20

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
24

Fri Sun
Sun

Height
Card
On-File
inch jump height
8001
8005
8012
inch jump height
12003
12013
12016
12018
inch jump height
16007
16018
16019
16021
16037
16039
inch jump height
20010
L] 20014
20016
20029
20047
inch jump height
24006

24008

Lee Loo
Paisley
Norina

NikKki
Monkey Joe
Zoey
Annie

Banksy
Sami
scout
Zasu
Sophi
Ruby

Jazzy
Tripper
Duane O
Freddie
Raven

Tonka
Dare

Chinese Crested
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Poodle

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Manchester Terrier

Golden Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Rottweiler

Giant Schnauzer
Labrador Retriever

Patti Keating
Deborah Wachter
Alan Izumi

4
Jeanette Ivie
Naci Berkoz
Patti Keating
Naci Berkoz

6
Naci Berkoz
Jeanette Ivie
Cathy Straits
Miki Shannon
Michelle Kiernan
James Stevens

5
Nancy Gills
Debbie Wade
Janet Brown
Vee Balma
Frances Mistler

2
Michelle Kiernan
Janelle Fuchigami



